
Northern Hawkes Bay - Show Hunter Series Day

SHOW SECRETARY:
Vic Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz

SHOW HUNTERS

432.10Total PM:Show Hunter Ponies

1 Introductory 60cm Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Introductory, - Pony

1 0.00Buffalo Man Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 0.00
2 0.00Charlie Gold Maya Wynne-Lewis 69.00 0.00
3 0.00Baileys On Ice Poppy Finnie 68.00 0.00
4 0.00Miss Candy Floss Iyve Speirs 50.00 0.00
5 Pied Piper Alize Molly McEwan 40.00

0.00

2 Open Cat A 60cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 15.00Miss Candy Floss Iyve Speirs 78.00 0.00
2 9.00Buffalo Man Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 0.00
3 6.00Pied Piper Alize Molly McEwan 40.00 0.00
4 3.00Charlie Gold Maya Wynne-Lewis 35.00 0.00
5 Little Explorer Victoria Dorward 30.00

33.00

3 Open Cat A  70cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 15.00Miss Candy Floss Iyve Speirs 78.00 6.00
2 9.00Buffalo Man Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 0.00
3 6.00Little Explorer Ella Rouse 70.00 0.00
4 3.00Charlie Gold Maya Wynne-Lewis 60.00 0.00
5 Pied Piper Alize Molly McEwan 35.00

33.00

4 Cat A Hi Points 70cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 5

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points

1 15.00Miss Candy Floss Iyve Speirs 80.00 6.00
2 9.00Little Explorer Ella Rouse 76.00 4.00
3 6.00Buffalo Man Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 3.00
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4 3.00Pied Piper Alize Molly McEwan 60.00 0.00

33.00

5 Introductory 70cm Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Introductory, - Pony

1 0.00Ruby Tunes Ella Rouse 76.00 0.00
2 0.00Baileys On Ice Poppy Finnie 74.00 0.00
3 0.00Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin 73.00 0.00
4 0.00Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt 70.00 0.00
5 Chippa Charlotte Harding 45.00
6 Luna Eclipse Ruby Altham 40.00
7 Phoenician Bitcoin Kaitlin MacKay 0.00

0.00

6 Open Cat B 70cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 22.50Ruby Tunes Ella Rouse 76.00 0.00
2 13.50Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin 75.00 0.00
3 9.00Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt 61.00 0.00
4 4.50Luna Eclipse Ruby Altham 60.00 0.00
5 Little Miss Gilly Pop Rylee Hill 41.00
6 Dllama Emily Hinton 40.00

49.50

7 Open Cat B 80cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 22.50Ruby Tunes Ella Rouse 77.00 0.00
2 13.50Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 0.00
3 9.00Ellangowan Stevie Nicks Zoe Corbin 74.00 0.00
4 4.50Dllama Emily Hinton 72.00 0.00
5 Little Miss Gilly Pop Rylee Hill 60.00
6 Luna Eclipse Ruby Altham 40.00

49.50

8 Cat B Hi Points 80cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points

1 12.00Ruby Tunes Ella Rouse 80.00 6.00
2 7.20Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt 75.00 4.00
3 4.80Little Miss Gilly Pop Rylee Hill 66.00 3.00

24.00

9 Introductory 80cm Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Introductory, - Pony

1 0.00Maxwellton Friday Flash Luchia Wynne-Lewis 74.00 0.00
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2 0.00Daisy Patch Dylan Bibby 72.00 0.00
3 0.00Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett 71.00 0.00
4 0.00Chippa Charlotte Harding 60.00 0.00

0.00

10 Open Cat C 80cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 27.50Tawa Kaitlin Brown 83.00 0.00
2 16.50Bush Gold Abe Baker 72.00 0.00
3 11.00Star Waka Zara von Dadelszen 70.00 0.00
4 5.50She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton 66.00 0.00
5 Brandii Snap II Ella von Dadelszen 64.00
6 Puketapu Tulsi Brenstrum 60.50
7 Daisy Patch Dylan Bibby 59.00
8 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett 51.00
9 MJK Isle of Skye Ella Rouse 50.00

60.50

11 Pony Equitation Series 80cm Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series

1 24.00Tawa Kaitlin Brown 82.00 0.00
2 14.40Star Waka Hannah von Dadelszen 81.00 0.00
3 9.60Maxwellton Friday Flash Luchia Wynne-Lewis 79.00 0.00
4 4.80Bush Gold Abe Baker 65.00 0.00
5 She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton 63.00
6 Lady Lemonardo Sara Petuha 60.00
7 Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt 40.00

52.80

12 Open Cat C 90cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 20.00Bush Gold Abe Baker 76.00 0.00
2 12.00Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett 75.00 0.00
3 8.00She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton 73.00 0.00
4 4.00Daisy Patch Dylan Bibby 70.00 0.00
5 Puketapu Tulsi Brenstrum 68.00
6 Lady Lemonardo Sara Petuha 60.00=

6 Brandii Snap II Ella von Dadelszen 60.00=

8 Maxwellton Friday Flash Luchia Wynne-Lewis 40.00

44.00

13 Cat C Hi Points 90cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Feb 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points

1 24.00Tawa Kaitlin Brown 75.00 6.00
2 14.40She's A Puzzle Sophie Charlton 74.00 4.00
3 9.60Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett 71.00 3.00

Page 3 of 6

DateReportRpt 678-5.2.5  Licensed: Main-Events



4 4.80Daisy Patch Dylan Bibby 70.00 2.00
5 0.00Bush Gold Abe Baker 62.00 0.00
6 0.00Lady Lemonardo Sara Petuha 60.00 0.00
7 0.00Star Waka Zara von Dadelszen 50.00 0.00
8 0.00Maxwellton Friday Flash Luchia Wynne-Lewis 40.00 0.00

52.80

368.90Total PM:Show Hunter Horses

14 Introductory 80cm Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Introductory, Horse

1 0.00Stamp VWNZ Vicki Wilson 72.00 0.00
2 0.00Echo Emma Matches 63.00 0.00
3 0.00Lumiere VWNZ Paula Riepen 60.00 0.00
4 0.00Regents Park Georgia Burgin 58.00 0.00
5 Riley Emma Matches 50.00
6 Kinnordy Go Girl Ella Miranda 41.00
7 Laced in Grey Amy Sorensen 40.00
8 24Carat KMH Alice Hinton 35.00
9 Aladdin VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker 0.00

0.00

15 Open Horse 90cm HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 32.50Stamp VWNZ Vicki Wilson 75.00 0.00
2 19.50Kinnordy Go Girl Ella Miranda 70.50 0.00
3 13.00Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 70.00 0.00
4 6.50Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Jane Ward 69.00 0.00
5 Tripoli Kitty White 68.00
6 Echo Emma Matches 61.00
7 Octavia queen Lily Sutherland 60.00=

7 Laced in Grey Amy Sorensen 60.00=

9 24Carat KMH Alice Hinton 55.00=

9 Lumiere VWNZ Vicki Wilson 55.00=

11 Regents Park Georgia Burgin 50.00
12 Aladdin VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker 30.00

71.50

16 Open Horse 1.0m HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 32.50untouchable merran hain 79.00 0.00
2 19.50Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Jane Ward 78.00 0.00
3 13.00Kiwi Iron Mark June Berrington 77.00 0.00
4 6.50ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi 76.00 0.00
5 Montbelle Donahue Laura van Velthooven 73.00
6 my gummi bear Ike Baker 70.00
7 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 68.00
8 Tripoli Kitty White 66.00
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9 Kinnordy Go Girl Ella Miranda 65.00
10 Empress VWNZ Lily Sutherland 55.00
11 Paradox Sally Ward 50.00
12 Laced in Grey Amy Sorensen 35.00
13 Showtym MIllionaire Lily Sutherland 30.00

71.50

17 Junior High Points 1.0m HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior

1 12.00Kinnordy Go Girl Ella Miranda 70.00 6.00
2 7.20Paradox Sally Ward 68.00 4.00
3 4.80my gummi bear Ike Baker 67.00 3.00
4 2.40Tripoli Kitty White 60.00 0.00

26.40

18 Amateur High Points - 1.0m HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points

1 21.00ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi 82.00 6.00
2 12.60untouchable merran hain 79.00 4.00
3 8.40Kiwi Iron Mark June Berrington 78.00 3.00
4 4.20Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Jane Ward 77.00 2.00
5 0.00Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 70.00 1.00
6 0.00Montbelle Donahue Laura van Velthooven 55.00 0.00

46.20

19 Junior Equitation. Max 1.0m Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 3

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider

1 9.00Paradox Sally Ward 73.00 0.00
2 5.40Private Benjamin III Kitty White 72.00 0.00
3 3.60Kinnordy Go Girl Ella Miranda 40.00 0.00

18.00

20 Adult Equitation. Max 1.0m Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider

1 12.00Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 79.00 0.00
2 7.20ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi 78.00 0.00
3 4.80Montbelle Donahue Laura van Velthooven 77.00 0.00
4 2.40Kiwi Iron Mark June Berrington 40.00 0.00

26.40

21 Open Horse High Points. Max 1.10- 1.15m HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series

1 31.50Celebrity VWNZ Vicki Wilson 78.00 6.00
2 18.90untouchable merran hain 76.00 4.00
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3 12.60Tripoli Kitty White 74.00 3.00
4 6.30Paradox Sally Ward 72.00 2.00
5 0.00Nevada EM Emma Matches 50.10 0.00
6 0.00Empress VWNZ Lily Sutherland 50.00 0.00
7 0.00ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi 40.00 0.00=

7 0.00Royal Levado VWNZ Vicki Wilson 40.00 0.00=

69.30

22 Open Horse 1.15m HOYQ Sun, 01 Mar 20

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Championship

1 18.00Royal Levado VWNZ Vicki Wilson 80.00 0.00
2 10.80Tripoli Kitty White 77.00 0.00
3 7.20Nevada EM Emma Matches 70.00 0.00
4 3.60Octavia queen Lily Sutherland 30.00 0.00
5 Showtym MIllionaire Vicki Wilson 0.00

39.60

$801.00Total Prize Money Paid Out:
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